X, L, 71—
THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER, ARM SHAFT, MACHINE PULLEY

*—-"’

el N . ..
————e e

ALLALARALARAAARARARARAR AR AR

AL

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com



XFE. L&, T—1)—

THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER, ARM SHAFT, MACHINE PULLEY

LL.
- = =
NO. Pi“;;?@_ L§ § iﬂﬁ 24 DESCRIPTION
2 | @ | | .

1 |15011 * | = 1 | L& ARM SHAFT

1 15209 - | % 1 | L #d ARM SHAFT

2 111042 (% | % I OIL WICK

3 |10506 * * 1 | kAR |OIL STOP SCREW 7.85%20 L=6.0

4 (10577 x | % 1 [F—=Y—#L Rl PULLEY ADJUSTING SCREW 6.75x%24 L=11.0
5 (19414 X * 1 | 9520 —a hi NEEDLE BAR CRANK

6 |[19415-A * * 1 |ERHRLC POSITION SCREW 1/4x28 L=20.0

7 [19416 x | % 1 |lE&HRL SET SCREW 1/4x28 L =140

8 110563 x | 1 | E#8ARIL(F]) Ty o— WASHER |

9 10562 x | * 1 | &A%/ (B ARM SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT)

11 |10524 g 1 1 |[tEHRL SET SCREW 6.75%24 L=6.5

13 10725 * * 2 | E#AZIL (R ZTILE OIL FELT

14 |13074 x | % | 1 | EBMR7YTH4—X ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING ADAPTOR

15 |10567 * | x| 1 | E#ARTYLT ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING

16 |13361 x | % 1 | L8R TY T HhS5— ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING ADAPTOR SLEEVE
17 23637 | % 2 |1EHHRL SET SCREW 1/4x28 L=175

18 |10568 *x | % l 1 | BZLYT BALL BEARING RETAINING RING

19 10671 ¢ | % | 1 |E#RFYLsr—2 b bhal [SCREW 6.75% 24 1=20.0

20 |10504 * * 1 | T—1)— MACHINE PULLEY

21 [10505-B x | - 1 |XFEYT (RI)ILMAH—FER) |FEED INDICATING DISC (WITHOUT BELT GUARD)
21 |10505-A * - | (1) |JZ$L:..»’J’ (N)Lb A —F4{TH) |FEED INDICATING DISC (WITH BELT GUARD)
21 [10943-B - | * 1 | XFYT (N)LeH—KFER) |FEED INDICATING DISC (WITHOUT BELT GUARD)
21 |10943-A - x | (1) |3XFEYT (R)ILNAH—F4H) |FEED INDICATING DISC (WITH BELT GUARD)
22 (10566 x | * 1 |XFY T 1ERL SETSCREW 1/4%x32 L=5.5

23 (10576 x | * I 1 |[LERDHRL POSITION SCREW 15/64 %28 L=21.0

24 110579 x | *x 1 |tEHRL SET SCREW 15/64 x28 L=20.0

25 (10569 x | x 1 | NJLNT—1) ARM SHAFT CONNECTING BELT PULLEY

26 (10574 ¥ | x| 2 |IN)NT—Y—1H BELT PULLEY SPRING FLANGE

27 [10571-G * - 1 NIV T—=1)—1kHHRL SET SCREW 6.75 % 24 1=20.0

28 (10570 * - 1 IR T—=1)—ERL POSITION SCREW 6.75%24 L=145

29 |10524-G * - 1 [ RILT—)—E> L4 |POSITION SCREW SET SCREW 6.75% 24 L=6.5
30 |10621 * * 1 | 24T X)Lk ARM SHAFT CONNECTING BELT

31 |15024C £ | % | e 1) THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER COMPLETE

32 (15024 x | x| 1 |xE ITHREAD TAKE-UP LEVER

33 |15026 X | % 1 | XFRE THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER DRIVING STUD

34 (10728 k| % 1 | XKFEEEHG OIL WICK

35 110528 x | x| 1 |#EHISH NEEDLE BAR CONNECTING LINK

36 [15013 %] 1 BB > THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER HINGE STUD

37 (11042 * B 1 | XFE RS OIL WICK

38 |10524 - * 1 | XFEE LEHRL SET SCREW 6.75% 24 L=6.5

39 |10523 |k 1 |#HEOSOEY NEEDLE BAR CONNECTING LINK STUD

40 (10726 x | % 1 |8HEOSE RS OIL WICK

41 [15038 x | % 1 |iBd L RUBBER OIL STOPPER

42 (19417 x | x| 1 |#EISUVEVIEHRL (&) |SCREW 1/4%28 L=6.5

43 (19418 * |k 1 |8HEIZ0EIESHRL (5E) |SCREW 1/4x28 L=4.5

44 (10551 x |k 1 | KRR THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER OIL GUARD

45 (10650 x | * 1 | XKFEAZ(TIEHRL SCREW 3.4x36 L=6.0

46 |10772C x | % 1 | EEFOVE (KE) LIFTING ECCENTRIC CONNECTION COMPLETE
47 110772 *x | % 1 | EEREOVE LIFTING ECCENTRIC CONNECTION

48 (10773 x | * Z—FILRT7YLY NEEDLE BEARING

49 (19427 x | % Pz ETHLA LIFTING ECCENTRIC

50 119508 | x| 2 |PEHZETHLLEDHRL SET SCREW 1/4%x40 L=55

51 111879 | %k 1 |PHEZETHLHS— LIFTING ECCENTRIC COLLAR

52 [10573 * * 2 |PBZ ETHLHAS—IEHHL |SET SCREW 7/32x 32 L=11.0

Thisistrid version °
www.adultpdf.com




